
Sacramento City Basketball League Schedule 
American Division - 2 

2019 – 2020 
 

Games Begin at 3:30pm and 4:30pm (Boys play first on Mondays, Girls play first on Wednesdays) 
 
 
November 4 (Mon)     November 6 (Wed) 
Carson @ LAS      MLK @ Sutter  
Sutter @ Still       SES @ Carson 
SES @ MLK at SES     Rosa Parks @ LAS   
AM Winn (Boys) @ Rosa Parks   AM Winn @ Still 
       
 
November 11 (Mon)     November 13 (Wed) 
Veteran Day Holiday      Rosa Parks @ Sutter 
       SES @ Still 

Carson @ MLK at Carson 
AM Winn (Boys) @ LAS 
 
 

November 18 (Mon)     November 20 (Wed) 
Rosa Parks @ SES      Carson @ Sutter 
MLK @ Still      LAS @ MLK at LAS 
LAS @ Sutter       Still @ Rosa Parks 
AM Winn (Boys) @ Carson     AM Winn (Boys) @ SES 
 
   
 
December 2 (Mon)     December 4 (Wed) 
No Games      Rosa Parks @ MLK at Rosa Park    

Carson @ Still        
SES @ LAS        
AM Winn (Boys) @ Sutter    

 
       
 
December 9 (Mon)     December 11 (Wed) 
Sutter @ SES      LAS @ Carson 
LAS @ Still       MLK @ SES 
Carson @ Rosa Parks     Still @ Sutter  
MLK @ AM Winn (Boys) at Einstein  AM Winn (Boys) @ Rosa Parks 
               
     
 
 
 



December 16 (Mon)     December 18 (Wed)  
Sutter @ MLK at Sutter    Sutter @ Rosa Parks  
Carson @ SES      Still @ SES 
LAS @ Rosa Parks     MLK @ Carson 
AM Winn (Boys) @ Still     AM Winn (Boys) @ LAS  
 
       
 
January 6 (Mon)     January 8 (Wed) 
No Games      SES @ Rosa Parks     
       Still @ MLK at Still      
       Sutter @ LAS        

AM Winn (Boys) @ Carson     
  

 
       
January 13 (Mon)     January 15 (Wed) 
Sutter @ Carson     Rosa Parks @ MLK at Rosa Parks 
MLK @ LAS       Still @ Carson 
Rosa Parks @ Still     LAS @ SES 
AM Winn (Boys) @ SES    AM Winn (Boys) @ Sutter 
           
 
 
January 20 (Mon)     January 22 (Wed) 
MLK Holiday       SES @ Sutter  

Still @ LAS 
Rosa Parks @ Carson  
AM Winn (Boys) @ MLK at Still   

 

 
 
 
Playoff Week – January 27 
 
 

Championships – February 1 (Sat)  
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